
Princeton Golf Club 

2019 Golf Schedule 
Date  Day   Event     Time 

April 27 – 28 Saturday / Sunday Taco John’s Two Man   9am / 1pm 

May 11 Saturday  Member’s Par 3 Kick-off  TBD 

May 27 Monday  Member’s Memorial Day scramble 1pm 

June 12 Wednesday  Virginia Everette   TBD 

June 15 -1 6 Saturday / Sunday Double Couple Scramble  12:30pm Both Days 

June 29 – 30 Saturday / Sunday Two-Man Alternate Format  TBD 

July 4  Thursday  Member’s July 4th scramble  1pm 

July 12  Friday   Rotary/Chamber Scramble  TBD 

July 21  Sunday   Club Championship   TBD 

July 27 – 28 Saturday / Sunday Michelob Ultra 4-Man   7:30am / 1pm Both Days 

August 3 Saturday  Hugh Cherry (Ladies)   TBD 

August 10 Saturday  Couples One Day Scramble  9am 

August 31 Saturday  One Man Scramble   9am 

Sept. 2  Monday  Member’s Labor Day scramble 1pm 

Sept. 21 – 22 Saturday / Sunday Farmers Bank Prince and Princess 12:30pm Both Days 

October 12 Saturday  Nonnies Place Scramble  TBD 

October 19 Saturday  First Southern Halloween Double Couple TBD 

**Times are subject to change and will be communicated as early as possible.** 

 

Entry forms are available at www.princetongolfandcountryclub.com 

Facebook @ Princeton Golf News 
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